
Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Bishop Noll Speech (M)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DEC 1506 Viviana Luna Varsity 4 2 2

DIS 206 Alejandra Ontiveres Varsity 5 4 5

DIS 207 Fernanda Estrada Varsity 1 1 3 4, 6, 4

DIS 208 Rafael Santellano Varsity 1 1 1 1, 3, 2

IDUO 1701 Stephanie Padilla and Viviana Luna Varsity 5 1 3 2

IDUO 1702 Bella De La Torre and Lauren Bucher Varsity 3 4 4

IMP 502 Audrey Ryfa Varsity 5 4 5

IMP 503 Kimberly Padilla Varsity 3 1 1 4, 3, 2

IMP 504 Natalie Ross Varsity 4 1 3

IMP 505 Ashlee Aguado Varsity 4 5 5

Info 1517 Jolette Luna Varsity 4 4 3

Info 1518 Abi Buksa Varsity 2 4 1 4, 3, 6

OO 903 Janelle Craig Varsity 3 2 3 4, 5, 5

POE 1105 Jolette Luna Varsity 5 5 5

POE 1106 Lauren Bucher Varsity 6 6

POE 1107 Taylor Holland Varsity 6 2 3 6, 6, 6

RS 106 Janelle Craig Varsity 4 2 4 2

RS 107 Sophia Eko Varsity 4 5 6

RS 108 Angie Gaal Varsity 3 4 2 4

RS 109 Abi Buksa Varsity 2 1 2 4, 1, 3

USX 1401 Audrey Ryfa Varsity 2 3 4

USX 1402 Bella De La Torre Varsity 4 4 4

USX 1403 Kimberly Padilla Varsity 1 2 2 1, 4, 2
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Bishop Noll Speech B (N)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DIS 218 Violet McTeague Varsity 6 6 6

RS 120 Anelissa Lara Varsity 5 6 6
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Chesterton (K)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DEC 1507 Lucinda Thompson Varsity 1 4 3 3, 5, 3

DEC 1508 Ava Willis Varsity 4 3 4

POE 1108 El Thompson Varsity 1 4 1 2, 3, 2

RS 110 Ava Willis Varsity 2 2 4 5, 5, 5

RS 111 Jayla Elmore Varsity 5 6 3
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Fishers (D)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DI 312 Katherine Troiano Varsity 6 6

HI 409 Evan Savoie Varsity 4 3

IMP 515 Mya Constantine Varsity 2 1 2 5, 6, 4

IMP 516 Ruhan Davidson Varsity 2 2 3 3, 4, 6

IMP 517 Sivaram Davuluri Varsity 2 4

MD 710 Ro Leahy and Riley Hatchett Varsity 1 2 4 4, 3, 2

OO 913 Aven Simko Varsity 4 4 3

POI 1612 Mya Constantine Varsity 4 3 5

PRO 1208 Jacquelyn Jun Varsity 3 3 2 5, 2, 1

PRO 1209 Kshetra Singarapu Varsity 3 1 4 4, 3, 2

PRO 1210 Katherine Troiano Varsity 5 2 4
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Glenwood (P)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DEC 1511 Abbi Wienhoff Varsity 2 3 4

DI 309 Madi Hilligoss Varsity 3 4 2 4, 4, 5

DI 310 Khloe Fisher Varsity 4 5 1 6, 3, 6

DI 311 Ari Patterson Varsity 5 6 6

HI 407 Rhea Aiyer Varsity 2 2 4 2, 5, 6

HI 408 Raisa Xhierr Calimag Varsity 2 2 1 4, 3, 5

IDUO 1704 Taisen Gray and Ari Patterson Varsity 4 5 5

IMP 511 Mackenzie Jones Varsity 1 3 2 2, 2, 1

IMP 512 Maryam Hafiz Varsity 3 2 2

IMP 513 Aryanna Ritchie Varsity 3 4 4

Info 1522 Aidan Schwartz Varsity 5 2 2 6, 6, 5

Info 1523 Roshni Patel Varsity 6 5 6

Info 1524 Lara Glynn Varsity 4 6 4

MD 708 Catherine Carter and Madi Hilligoss Varsity 5 4 4

OO 909 Mackenzie Jones Varsity 1 1 1 5, 2, 4

OO 910 Josalyn Murphy Varsity 4 2 2

OP 1011 Rhea Aiyer and Varsity 2 1 1 2, 2, 1

POE 1113 Khloe Fisher Varsity 3 3 6

POE 1114 Lara Glynn Varsity 4 6 5

PRO 1206 Josalyn Murphy Varsity 4 5 3

PRO 1207 Catherine Carter Varsity 2 3 3 3, 4, 6

RS 116 Taisen Gray Varsity 5 3 3 3

USX 1409 Charles Kosbab Varsity 1 2 1 2, 1, 3

USX 1410 Aidan Schwartz Varsity 3 3 3

USX 1411 Maryam Hafiz Varsity 1 3 1 4, 2, 4

USX 1412 Aryanna Ritchie Varsity 3 2 2
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Glenwood B (Q)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DEC 1514 Catherine Carter Varsity 3 3 1 4, 4, 4

IX 603 Mackenzie Jones Varsity 1 2 1 3, 3, 1

OO 914 Madi Hilligoss Varsity 2 1 2 6, 4, 2

OO 915 Maryam Hafiz Varsity 1 2 1 1, 3, 1
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

La Porte High School Speech (A)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DIS 212 Lucy Whicker Varsity 6 5 6

IMP 508 Eli Sue Shaffer Varsity 5 3 3

POE 1112 Halyn Pumroy Varsity 1 1 1 3, 1, 5

POI 1609 Halyn Pumroy Varsity 3 3 2 6, 3, 3

USX 1406 John Schymanoske Varsity 4 4 3
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Munster High School (E)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DEC 1502 Stevie Delgado Varsity 2 4 2

DEC 1503 Victoria Maldanado Varsity 5 1 3

DEC 1504 Vicky Alvarez Varsity 1 1 1 1, 1, 5

DEC 1505 Reese Erlain Varsity 4 1 3 5, 2, 6

DI 301 Alaina Bowman Varsity 1 5 3 3, 6, 4

DI 302 Mary Kramer Varsity 3 2 3 2, 5, 2

DI 303 Tilly Kirk Varsity 2 3 5

DIS 205 Macy Mamich Varsity 1 2 2 2, 2, 3

HI 402 Alexandra Mihailidis Varsity 4 1 4

Info 1515 Nina Hestjean Varsity 1 3 5

Info 1516 Rhea Bathla Varsity 3 2 1 3, 1, 4

IX 601 Rhea Bathla Varsity 3 1 2 2, 2, 2

MD 701 Katie Harkenrider and Reyna Smola Varsity 4 4 3

MD 703 Lindsay Perez and Isidora Moraca Varsity 3 5 5

OO 902 Aidan Vy Varsity 4 3 4

OP 1003 Natalia Avilla Rivera and Vicky Alvarez Varsity 1 1 2 1, 1, 2

POE 1102 Jaida Turner Varsity 2 2 2 5, 5, 3

POE 1103 Kimora Sanders Varsity 2 3 3 4, 4, 4

POE 1104 Lucia Njakara Varsity 5 5 4

POI 1602 Olivia Mack Varsity 4 4 3

RS 103 Arianna Gregolunas Varsity 4 4 4 5

RS 104 Charlotte Campos Varsity 3 5 5

RS 105 Benjamin Wooley Varsity 6 5 5
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Munster High School B (H)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DEC 1512 Rachel Setunge Varsity 3 4 2

HI 411 Tyler LeMarre Varsity 4 5 4

IDUO 1706 Luisa Boland and Olivia Mack Varsity 4 3 5

IDUO 1707 Vicky Alvarez and Natalia Avilla Rivera Varsity 2 2 3 1

IDUO 1708 Lindsay Perez and Isidora Moraca Varsity 3 4 4 6

IDUO 1709 Victoria Maldanado and Charlotte Campos Varsity 5 5 2

IDUO 1710 Ava Gonzalez and Tilly Kirk Varsity 2 1 1 3

RS 118 Alessandra Oliver Varsity 1 1 1 3, 4, 1
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Penn (R)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DI 308 Pari Pelia Varsity 7 7 5

DIS 213 Maeve Nugent Varsity 4 3 5 5

DIS 214 Maddy Bast Varsity 2 6 5 6

DIS 215 Ireland Bayer Varsity 5 2 6

DIS 216 Maria Hernandez Varsity 4 3 3 4

IDUO 1703 Autumn Weimer and Braxton Boenne Varsity 1 2 2 5

IMP 509 Noman Bepary Varsity 5 5 4

OO 908 Lauren Arevalo Varsity 2 3 5

OP 1010 Malika Mosley and Yolanis Fair Varsity 1 3 1 3, 5, 4

POI 1610 Kayva Menon Varsity 5 5 6

POI 1611 Autumn Weimer Varsity 5 5 5

USX 1407 Noman Bepary Varsity 3 1 3 6, 5, 6
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Plymouth (J)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DEC 1509 Ava Dimmitt Varsity 2 2 1 6, 3, 1

DEC 1510 Nathan King Varsity 1 2 4 2, 6, 2

DI 304 Landon Cooper Varsity 4 1 2 1, 1, 1

DI 305 Ray Ye Varsity 1 1 1 5, 2, 3

DI 306 Charlie Brewer Varsity 6 4 4

DI 307 Teal Fritz Varsity 2 3 6

DIS 209 Nevaeh Arnold Varsity 3 2 1 3, 1, 5

DIS 210 Bobby Haran Varsity 5 5 4

HI 403 Olivia Burch Varsity 1 1 2 3, 1, 1

HI 404 Rylan James Varsity 5 3 2

HI 405 Brandon Woods Varsity 1 4 2 1, 2, 3

HI 406 Christian Martinez Huizar Varsity 3 4 1

IMP 519 Lillian Jackson Varsity 4 2 4

Info 1519 Cora Hanes Varsity 2 1 3 1, 4, 1

Info 1520 Marcy Sickmiller Varsity 1 1 4 2, 2, 2

Info 1521 Owen Collins Varsity 5 5 5

IX 602 Marcy Sickmiller Varsity 2 3 3 1, 1, 3

MD 704 Christian Martinez Huizar and Charlie Brewer Varsity 2 3 3 6, 4, 5

MD 705 Kylinn Kain and Rylan James Varsity 2 1 2 1, 1, 3

MD 706 Olivia Burch and Waylon Pitts Varsity 3 1 1 2, 6, 1

MD 707 Diana Cazares and Hayli Sullivan Varsity 4 3 1 5, 2, 4

OO 904 Ava Gonce Varsity 2 5 4

OO 905 Cora Hanes Varsity 3 4 4

OO 906 Brylie Workman Varsity 5 3 2

OP 1004 Elizabeth Schuh and Varsity 3 2 3 5, 4, 6

POE 1109 Ray Ye Varsity 3 1 2 1, 2, 1

POI 1605 Kylinn Kain Varsity 2 2 1 1, 1, 2

POI 1606 Waylon Pitts Varsity 1 1 2 2, 2, 1

POI 1607 Brandon Woods Varsity 2 2 3 4, 5, 4

POI 1608 Teal Fritz Varsity 3 1 1 3, 4, 6

PRO 1202 Elizabeth Schuh Varsity 4 4 5

PRO 1203 Sophia Stroebel Varsity 1 1 2 1, 6, 5

PRO 1204 Diana Cazares Varsity 1 4 1 2, 5, 4

PRO 1205 Audriana Flores Varsity 2 2 1 6, 1, 3

RS 112 Emiliano Rosas Varsity 3 4 5 6
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RS 113 Rowan Rich Varsity 1 2 1 6, 2, 6

RS 114 Liam Hanyzewski Varsity 6 3 3 1

USX 1404 Brylie Workman Varsity 2 1 2 3, 3, 1

USX 1405 Marley Stoneburner Varsity 2 1 1 5, 6, 5
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Plymouth High School B (B)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DI 313 Hayli Sullivan Varsity 5 2 4

HI 412 Megan Celadina Varsity 1 2 1 6, 4, 2

HI 413 Alli Stiger Varsity 3 1 3 5, 6, 4

HI 414 Rowan Rich Varsity 3 3 3

HI 415 Adalise Greiner Varsity 2 4 3

POI 1603 Marley Stoneburner Varsity 1 4 4 5, 6, 5
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Thea Bowman Leadership Academy Eagles (I)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DIS 211 Indy Jackson Varsity 6 6 4

IMP 507 Donjira Colbert Varsity 1 5 1 6, 5, 5

OO 907 Daris Lee Varsity 3 1 3 3, 6, 6

OP 1007 Daris Lee and Varsity 2 2 2 4, 3, 3

OP 1008 An'Quan Little and Varsity 4 3 4

RS 115 Donjira Colbert Varsity 1 3 1 1, 3, 2
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Valparaiso Speech (C)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DEC 1501 Brendan Dorsett Varsity 3 5 5

DIS 201 Nora Duncan Varsity 3 1 2 5, 4, 1

DIS 202 Liberty Laughner Varsity 3 5 2 3

DIS 203 Isabella Pinkett Varsity 4 4 1 6, 5, 6

DIS 204 Mila Kantroski Varsity 2 3 4 2

OP 1001 Karissa Perez and Varsity 3 4 3 6, 6, 5

POE 1101 Brendan Dorsett Varsity 4 4 4

POI 1601 Dani Gonzales Varsity 6 6 4

RS 101 Max Wojciechowski Varsity 2 1 2 2, 6, 4
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Valparaiso Speech B (F)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

DIS 219 Alastair Anderson Schelling Varsity 2 4 3 1
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Munster Varsity Speech Meet

Vel Phillips Memorial HS (L)
Team member results

Grouping Code Name Division 1 2 3 F

IDUO 1705 Varnika Arianathan and Jamie Hutton Varsity 1 3 1 4

IMP 514 Varnika Arianathan Varsity 1 3 1 1, 1, 3

Info 1525 Saatvika Gadi Varsity 3 3 2 5, 5, 3

MD 709 Varnika Arianathan and Jamie Hutton Varsity 1 2 2 3, 5, 6

OO 911 Mable Miller Varsity 1 4 1 2, 1, 3
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